SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 169

On page 2 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$97,311" and insert "\$100,533".

- 2 In line 30, delete "\$97,311" and insert "\$100,533".
- 3 On page 3, line 8, delete "\$97,311" and insert "\$100,533".
